
Announcing the Intercultural Management Institute’s
7th Annual Conference – March 16-17, 2006

at American University in Washington, DC

Offering 20 sessions on intercultural strategies and skills for international business,
government, education, training, and development professionals.

Featured Speakers

Lee Mun Wah, award
winning filmaker,

diversity trainer, and
lecturer

Deborah Tannen,
bestselling author and
University Professor,

Georgetown University

Hauwa Ibrahim,
Senior Partner, Aires
Law Firm of  Garki

Abuja, Nigeria

Thiagi, Founder and
Head Trainer,

The Thiagi Group

Early Bird (must register before 1/31/2006)
$425.00
$100.00
$175.00
$200.00
$200.00
$300.00
$300.00 each

Full Conference Rate
AU Faculty/Staff
AU Alumni
Student (non credit)
Past Presenters
Not-for-Profit Rate
5+ People Group Rate

Rates Regular
$495.00
$100.00
$175.00
$200.00
$200.00
$325.00
$325.00 each

“All the sessions were very informative -
this could be useful for many people!”

To register, just fill out the form on the back.
Contact Anna Lee with questions:
annalee@american.edu
202-885-6439

www.imi.american.edu


