Intercultural Management Institute American University

Announcing the Intercultural Management Institute's 7th Annual Conference – March 16-17, 2006

at American University in Washington, DC

Offering 20 sessions on intercultural strategies and skills for international business, government, education, training, and development professionals.

Featured Speakers



Lee Mun Wah, award winning filmaker, diversity trainer, and lecturer



Deborah Tannen, bestselling author and University Professor, Georgetown University



Hauwa Ibrahim, Senior Partner, Aires Law Firm of Garki Abuja, Nigeria



Thiagi, Founder and Head Trainer, The Thiagi Group

Rates	Early Bird (must register before 1/31/2006)	Regular
Full Conference Rate	\$425.00	\$495.00
AU Faculty/Staff	\$100.00	\$100.00
AU Alumni	\$175.00	\$175.00
Student (non credit)	\$200.00	\$200.00
Past Presenters	\$200.00	\$200.00
Not-for-Profit Rate	\$300.00	\$325.00
5+ People Group Rate	\$300.00 each	\$325.00 each



"All the sessions were very informative this could be useful for many people!"

To register, just fill out the form on the back. Contact Anna Lee with questions: annalee@american.edu 202-885-6439

www.imi.american.edu